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5850

43-B-3512

001

ROUTINE INSPECTION

20-NOV-2018

Rod  Malchow

33 Golden Ponds Road

Urbana, MO 65767

ROD MALCHOW

2016082569333543 Insp_id

KVERNON

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with a facility representative.

2016082569333543 Insp_id

KVERNON

VERNON KATHRYN, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   5041
21-NOV-2018

21-NOV-2018
FACILITY REPRESENTATIVE BY EMAIL
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United States Department of Agriculture
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Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

5850

20-NOV-18

5850 43-B-3512 001 20-NOV-18ROD MALCHOW

Camelus dromedarius DROMEDARY CAMEL000007

000007 Total
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